5-zimmer
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42.0 m?
39.0 m?
299.0 m?
114.0 m?

Untergeschoss
Erdgeschoss

Sitzplatz 1
Sitzplatz 2
Grundstucksflache
Grunflache

Obergeschoss
Total Nutzflache

Vorplatz/
Gang

Heizung
8 m?

Vorraum
13.5m?

Entrée
8 m?
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Sitzplatz 1
42 m?

Zimmer 3
17 m?

Zimmer 4
14.5 m?
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